
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES 
BUREAU OF GENERAL SERVICES 

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET 
 

ITB/ADM-14/15-01 – JANITORIAL SERVICES  
 
 
LOCATION:  TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA                                Date/Time:  July 08, 2014 –   10:00 am          
 
 

 SIGN IN SHEET 
 

Company Name and Address 
(Please Print) 

 
Rep’s Name 

(Please Print) 

 
PHONE NUMBER/EMAIL 

 
Signature 

 
Cohesive Enterprise, LLC 
1090 Seashore Ave. 
Alford, FL 32420 

 
LaDon Clemmons 

 
850-209-2250 
Clemmons@wfeca.net 
 
 

 
 

 
Facility Service Group 

 
Alfred Richardson 

 
813-263-7726 
Contracting@fsservicesinc.com 
 

 
 

 
Executive Cleaning Inc. 

 
Pete Ibbotson 
 

 
478-452-0747 
Pete@executivecleaninginc.com 
 

 
 

 
IBMS 

 
Steven Wickland 

 
813-517-7299 
SWickland@ibmsgreen.net 
 

 
 

 
Honor Cleaning LLC 
14704 75th Lane North 
Loxahatchee FL 33470 

 
Dan Fioramonti 561-792-3668 

honorcleaning@yahoo.com 
 

 
 

 
Contractors Enterprises Inc. 
1903 High Rd. 
Tallahassee FL 32303 

 
Krystal Vester 850-270-9043 

Nicoliss_johnson62@yahoo.com 
 

 
 

 
Don’s Janitorial Service 

 
Joseph Rouis 850-584-5233 

donsjanitorialservice@gmail.com 
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 SIGN IN SHEET 
 

Company Name and Address 
(Please Print) 

 
Rep’s Name 

(Please Print) 

 
PHONE NUMBER/EMAIL 

 
Signature 

 
Service Master Cleaning 360 
Commercial Cleaning 
2910 Kerry Forest Parkway D4-180 
Tallahassee FL 32309 

Mary Goban 

850-894-0360 
sales@servicemaster360.com 
 
 

 
 

United States Services Inc. Lester Drummer  
850-508-7117 
Ldrummer@ussiclean.com 
 
 

 
 

 
ASI (American Servco. Inc.) 
3296 Summit Ridge Pkwy Suite 1010 
Duluth GA 30096 

Brandon Lane 
 

 
404-578-7959 
blane@asiclean.com 
 

 
 

 
Advanced Technology Management 
8672 Philips Hwy 
Jacksonville FL 32256 

 
Peter Kim 

 
904-398-9600 
adminems@1ems.com 
 

 
 

 
Kee Clean Management 
3505 Lake Lynda Dr. Suite 200 
Orlando FL 32317 
 

 
Sandi Williams 850-570-5415 

 
 

 
 

 
New Century Cleaning 
4567 Capital Circle NW 
Tallahassee FL 32303 

Robert Bassett 850-894-6226 
floridasunshine@aol.com 
 

 
 

 
Star Bright Cleaning Services 
103 West Main St. 
Rahway NJ 07065 

Kevin Crystal 
Melissa Oliver 

850-419-2942 
732-388-7007 
moliver@starbrightservices.com 
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R&R Corporate Systems Inc. 
1500-6 Capital Circle SE 
Tallahassee FL 32301 

Rose Rigby 

 
850-284-2428 
rigbyinc@yahoo.com 
 
 

 
 

 
UCBM Commercial Inc. 
1911 Hwy 301 North Suite 115 
Tampa Fl 33609 

 
JC Johnson 

 
813-767-1347 
fgortot@hotmail.com 
 

 
 

 
AAA Professional Cleaning 
18 Pace St. 
Crawfordville FL 32327 

Jim Allen 
 

 
850-745-2244 
tripleacleaning@embarqmail.com 
 

 
 

 
C&L Associates of Tallahassee Inc. 
2915 East Park Ave. Unit #5 
Tallahassee FL 32301 

 
Jimmy Shutes 

 
850-216-2536 
850-228-0898 
classociates@nettally.com 
 

 
 

Associated Services Darren Ward 850-567-3140 
Darren.ward@associatedsvs.com 
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